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The Road to the White House  

Internship Placements 
 

Professor Judithanne Scourfield McLauchlan 

727/744-8266 

 

Democratic Presidential Campaigns 

(1) 

 

 

State HQ Campaign Contact:  Julia Barnes, julia@joebiden.com, 603-703-6670 

 

Concord Office Address:  48 Airport Road, Concord (IBEW Bldg) 03301 

Concord Office Phone: 603-703-6670 

Concord supervisor: Julia Barnes (Heidi Mitchell, Depty Political Director) 

 

Brandon Keith, 727/744-7623 

 

(2)  

 

   

State HQ Campaign Contact: Jennifer Paolino 

     jpaolino@hillaryclinton.com 

     603-371-2285 

Nashua Office Address: 23 Elm Street, Nashua 

Nashua Office Phone: 603-294-4746 

Nashua supervisor: Saul Shemesh 

 

Damaris Escalera  727/348-4500 

Emilio Favale  727/743-4204 

Steven Lapinski 305/331-7789  

Danita Mouttaki  813/601-3654  

Larry Rodanski  813/454-6819 
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(3) 

 

 State HQ Campaign Contact: Tasha Eccles, aeccles@johnedwards.com 

     603-289-3080 

Nashua Office Address: 85 West Pearl Street 

Nashua Office Phone: 603-821-7086 

Nashua supervisor: Matt Lydon 

 

Matthew Perlegis 727/967-2714  

 

(4) 

 

State HQ Campaign Contact: Sanjay, sanjay.seth@kucinich.us, 603-749-2812 

Manchester Office Address: 786 Elm Street, Manchester 

Manchester Office Phone: 603-792-0053 

Manchester supervisor: John DiRienzo 

 

  Joel VanHorn  727/278-9261 

 

(5) 

 

State HQ Campaign Contact: Astri Kimball, akimball@barakobama.com, 603-

668-2008 

Nashua Office Address:  5 Merrit Parkway, Nashua 

Nashua Office Phone: 603-578-9007 

Nashua supervisor: Angela Botticella 

 

Sarah Summers  941/ 875-6885 

Joseph Spilatro  727/403-6902 

(6) 

     

 

State HQ Campaign Contact: Ray Glendening 

     rglendening@richardsonforpresident.com  

     603-206-4593 

     301-412-1116 

Nashua Office Address: 7 Harold Drive, Unit 7, Nashua 03060 

Nashua Office Phone: 603-546-0889 

Nashua supervisor: Jim Hubbard, jhubbard@richardsonforpresident.com  
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Andrew Wilson 727/460-4408 
 

Republican Presidential Campaigns 
 

(7) 

 

State HQ Campaign Contact: David Chesley 

     603-513-5070 

     603-369-8369 

     davidchesley@joinrudy2008.com 

Nashua Office Address: 210 Main Street 

Nashua Office Phone: 603-369-8702 (cell) 

Nashua supervisor: Megan Robertson, meganrobertson@joinrudy.com 

 

Maggie Bratcher  727/ 463-4791 

Laura Davis  727/251-4840 

    

(8) 

 

State HQ Campaign Contact: Cassidy Kozoil, 603-651-3164, 

cassidyk1@gmail.com 

 

Concord Address: 143 North Main Street, Concord 

Concord Phone: 603-513-1664 

Concord Supervisor: Cassidy Kozoil 

 

Rebekah Lee  727/517-6546 

 

 

 

(9)  

 

State HQ Campaign Contact: Mary Conway, mconway@mccain08hq.com, 603-

369-4944 

 

Nashua Office Address: 491 Amherst Street, Suite 22N 

Nashua Office Phone: 603-369-6047 

Nashua Office Supervisor: Rob Heuchling, 603-703-3492 (cell) 

 

Russell Leach, 813-361-3078 
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(10) 

 

State HQ Campaign Contact:  Jordan Brown, Field Director 

 603-227-0131, jordan@ronpaul2008.com  

 

Concord Office Address:  45 South Main Street, Concord 

Concord Office Phone: 603-227-0131 

Concord supervisor: Jordan Brown 

 

Shadi Fackih  (727) 459-0351 

 

 

(11) 

 

  

State HQ Campaign Contact: Lauren Daigle 

     603-505-6337 (cell) 

     ldaigle@mittromney.com  

 

Manchester Office Address: 359 Elm Street, Manch 03101 

Manchester Office Phone: 603-836-0141 x278 

Supervisor: Lauren Daigle, NH College and Intern Coordinator 

 

Scott Burrows Jr.  727/403-5637 

Laura Tomlinson    727/215-8313 

George Meehan  727/251-2841 

 

 


